
Item 

No.

Item Name Price Children’s 

Sizes

Adult 

Sizes

Personalisation

16 GDA Onesie

Please Circle:

Black 

Pink

Child:

£31.99

Adult:

£34.99

5-6 

7-8

9-11

12-13

S

M

L

Name to be Printed

…………………......

…………………….. 

32 Gifford Dance 

Body Warmer

£32.50 8

10

12

14

16

Uniform Order Form
Onesie and Bodywarmer

Please return the order form in a labelled envelope containing payment for the item, or if paying 

online then mark this below and hand the form in. Thank you!

Full name of person ordering/ dancer ................................................................Total enclosed payment …………………….

I have paid online  Yes/No  The amount paid online and date……………………………………………


