

## **Uniform Order Form**



DANCE ACADEMY www.gifford/anceacademy.com		Onesie and Bodywarmer				DANCE ACADEMY www.gifforddanceacademy.com
<u>Item</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Item Name</u>	<u>Price</u>	Children's Sizes	Adult Sizes	<u>Personalisation</u>	
16	GDA Onesie  Please Circle:  Black  Pink	Child: £31.99 Adult: £34.99	5-6 7-8 9-11 12-13	S M L	Name to be Printed	GA. Sicolar
32	Gifford Dance Body Warmer	£32.50		8 10 12 14 16		GDA GDA GD.

Please return the order form in a labelled envelope containing payment for the item, or if paying online then mark this below and hand the form in. Thank you!

I have paid online Yes/No The amount paid online and date.....